
 

 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
 

JUNIOR ROUTE NO.10 
(ASHOK VIHAR, KOHAT ENCLAVE) 

SESSION 2023-24 
S.NO STOP NAME MORNING 

TIME 
AFTERNOON 

TIME 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT FEE 

1.  ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR, PH-3 ASHOK 
VIHAR 

7:35AM 12:42PM ₹ 3400 

2.  SBI BANK, NEAR RED LIGHT BHARAT 
NAGAR 

7:38AM 12:46PM ₹ 3400 

3.  BHARAT NAGAR BUS STOP 7:42AM 12:48PM ₹ 3400 

4.  NEAR ANUPANA SWEETS-BHARAT 
NAGAR 

7:43AM 12:49PM ₹ 3400 

5.  NIMRI COLONY PH-4, ASHOK VIHAR 7:45AM 12:50PM ₹ 3400 

6.  NIMRI COLONY (SADBHAWNA 
SOCIETY) 

7:47AM 12:52PM ₹ 3400 

7.  GATE NO.2 PH-4 ASHOK VIHAR 7:49AM 12:54PM ₹ 3400 

8.  KESHAV PURAM METRO STATION 7:50AM 12:45PM ₹ 3400 

9.  PITAM PURA ND BLOCK BUS STOP 7:57AM 12:42PM ₹ 3400 

10.  KOHAT METRO STATION(PILLAR 
NO.343) 

7:58AM 12:41PM ₹ 3400 

11.  NEAR MEENA BAZAR (KOHAT) 7:59AM 12:40PM ₹ 3400 

12.  RAJASTHALI APPT.NEAR PITAMPURA- 
METRO STATION 

8:00AM 12:38PM ₹ 3400 

13.  SD BLOCK- GATE NO.3, PITAMPURA 
(ONLY AFTERNOON STOP) 

_ 12:43PM ₹ 3400 

 

 

 


